
 

 

  

Monday 22nd February 
4pm-6pm 

 
Pool Comp + Game On 

Crochet 
Guitar Hero Challenge 

Meatball Subs 
 

DAYTONA CARS 

Tuesday 23rd February 
4pm-5.30pm 

 

Pool Games, Nintendo 

Switch, Table Tennis 

 

DAYTONA CARS 
 

Wednesday 24th February 
4pm – 6.30pm 

 

Drum Lessons 

Fruit Salad + Yoghurt 

 

DAYTONA CARS 

Thursday 25th February 
4 pm– 6pm 

 Art Attack, Pool Games 
Mexican Wedges with 

Salad & Rice 

6pm-7pm Activ8 Gym 
Program 

DAYTONA CARS 

 

Friday 26th February 
4pm – 5.30pm 

 
KARAOKE 

Muffins + Eggs 

Drawn Together 

 

DAYTONA CARS 

Term 1 2021 Drop In Activities 

ALL FREE, ages 12– 25 

For more information please call 5274 9074 or 

message us on Facebook 

Monday 1st March 
4pm – 6pm 

 
Pool Comp 

Game On 

Spaghetti Bolognese 
Guitar Lessons 

Crochet 
 

 

Tuesday 2nd March 
4pm-5.30pm 

 

Pool Games, Nintendo 

Switch, Table Tennis 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Wednesday 3rd March 
4pm – 6.30pm  

 
 

Drum Lessons 

Game On: Evolved 

Toasties 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 4th March 
4pm – 6pm 

Art Attack, Pool Games 

KARAOKE - Open Mic 
Night and Chicken 

Souvlaki + Choc Pudding 
6pm-7pm Activ8 Gym 

Program 

 

 

 

Friday 5th March 
4pm – 5.30pm 

 

Nachos 

Minute to Win It 

Drawn Together 
Pool Tables, Nintendo 
Switch, Table Tennis 

Monday 8th March 
 
 

CLOSED 

LABOUR DAY 

 

 
 

 

 

Tuesday 9th March 

4pm-5.30pm 

 

Pool Games, Nintendo 

Switch, Table Tennis 

 

 

 
 

 

Wednesday 10th March 
4pm – 6.30pm 

 
Drum Lessons 

Game On: Evolved 

Cheese + Salad Rolls 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 11th March 
4pm – 6pm 

Pool Games, Chow Mein 
SECRET AUCTION 

Art Attack 
Nintendo Switch, Table 

Tennis 
6pm-7pm Activ8 Gym 

Program 

 

Friday 12th March 
4pm – 5.30pm 

Pool Games, Nintendo 
Switch, Table Tennis 

Ricotta Rolls + Steamed 
Dim Sims 

Drawn Together 
BINGO 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

= 

Monday 29th March 
4pm – 6pm 

Pool Comp + Game On 

Burgers 

Crochet 

Guitar lessons 

Tuesday 30th March 

4pm-5.30pm 

 

Pool Games, Nintendo 
Switch, Table Tennis 

 

 

 

Wednesday 31st March 
December 4pm – 6.30pm 

 

Drum Lessons 

Game On: Evolved 

Salad Rolls 

 

Thursday 1st April  
4pm – 6pm 

 
 

END OF TERM PARTY 
 

Chicken + Mushroom 

Pasta 

 

Friday 2nd April 

 

CLOSED 

GOOD FRIDAY 

 

 

Monday 22nd March  

4pm – 6pm 

 

Pool Comp 

Game On 

Crochet 

Cannelloni + Sticky Date 

Puddings 

Guitar Lessons 

Tuesday 23rd March 
4pm-5.30pm 

 
 

Pool Games, Nintendo 
Switch, Table Tennis 

 

 

Wednesday 24th March 
 4pm – 6.30pm 

 
Drum Lessons 

Game On: Evolved 

Fruit + Yoghurt 

Thursday 25th March  
4pm – 6pm  

Pool Games, Art Attack 
Chicken Kebabs with Rice 

and Salad 
Pool Games, Nintendo 
Switch, Table Tennis 

 
6pm-7pm Activ8 Gym 

Program 

 

Friday 26th March 
4pm – 5.30pm 

 
Chicken Wraps 

Drawn Together 

Pool Tables, Nintendo 

Switch, Table Tennis 

Monday 15th March 
4pm- 6pm 

Pool Comp + Game On 
Crochet 

Mediterranean Chicken 
Guitar Lessons 

 

MOTO GP 

Tuesday 16th March 
4pm-5.30pm 

 

Pool Games, Nintendo 

Switch, Table Tennis 

 

MOTO GP 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 17th March 
4 pm– 6.30pm 

 

Drum Lessons 

Game On: Evolved 

Toasties 

 

MOTO GP 

 

 

Thursday 18th March 
4pm – 6pm 

Art Attack, Pool Games 
Thai Style Fried Rice 

TRIVIA, Nintendo Switch, 
Table Tennis, MOTO GP 

6pm-7pm Activ8 Gym 
Program 

 

Friday 19th March 
4pm – 5.30pm 

 
Little Quiches + Hedgehog 

Drawn Together 

Pool Tables, Nintendo 
Switch, Table Tennis 

 
MOTO GP 


